
GS SL OVERALL GS SL OVERALL
1 30584 DANTONIO Marco 480 300 780 1 35345 ANWANDTER SZUDRUK Milla 180 600 780
2 30580 ERLAN Pablo Gaspar 260 510 770 2 35354 RICAU Bianca 360 230 590
3 30596 KORTE Joaquin 360 380 740 3 35355 PENA PAREDES Jana 375 121 496
4 30591 LASRY RONDINA Dorian 260 275 535 4 35353 SANCHEZ CALVETE Sofia 184 220 404
5 30592 CARDENAS Felipe 157 357 514 5 35347 POKLEPOVIC Agustina 180 220 400
6 30578 DEL BLANCO Bautista 160 260 420 6 35344 PIASER GENOUD Maria Paz 150 206 356
7 30588 MORETTI Valentino 29 280 309 7 35357 DANGAVS Sol 76 260 336
8 30586 SOMMARIVA Salvador 125 105 230 8 35343 KAST Valentina 72 240 312
9 30587 SAIZ Manuel 64 160 224 9 35358 DIEZ PENA Mora 50 240 290

10 30582 ESCRICH IRURZUN Lucas Martin 94 124 218 10 35346 PINEYRO Catalina 120 160 280
11 30576 LUZZARDI Ignacio 200 0 200 11 35348 SIMARI BIRKNER Guadalupe 76 160 236
12 30585 CORREA Simon 94 72 166 12 35351 MOHR BELL Juana 82 150 232
13 30595 MAGGIO Lucio 68 58 126 13 35349 FERNANDEZ AGUDELO Victoria 74 146 220
14 30597 PIZZUTI Juan Bautista 0 125 125 14 35350 CORTI MADERNA Emma Maria 180 0 180
15 30590 PERRI Joaquin 45 45 90 15 35352 ZUNEDA Julieta Agustina 132 29 161
16 30594 RODRIGUEZ REGGIANI Faustino 36 40 76 16 35342 DIEZ PENA Sol 0 160 160
17 30598 RECALDE LANDA Faustino 61 0 61 17 35359 PEREZ DE SOLAY Teresita 0 0 0
18 30581 MENGOLINI Martin 60 0 60
19 30593 GUERENDIAN Justo 32 0 32
20 30599 Ortega Morales Bautista 20 0 20
21 30577 CARETTA ARROYO Franco 0 0 0
22 30579 DOMINGUEZ Juan Francisco 0 0 0
23 30589 PULENTA WEIL Augusto Andres 0 0 0
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2024

Pos Pto Pos Pto Pos Pto Pos Pto Pos Pto Pos Pto Pos Pto Pos Pto Pos Pto
1 35345 ANWANDTER SZUDRUK Milla 0 0 1 100 1 100 888 0 888 0 1 100 1 100 1 100 1 100 600
2 35357 DANGAVS Sol 888 0 888 0 888 0 4 50 5 45 5 45 3 60 3 60 888 0 888 0 260
3 35358 DIEZ PENA Mora 0 0 2 80 3 60 888 0 1 100 888 0 888 0 888 0 888 0 240
4 35343 KAST Valentina 0 0 4 50 5 45 4 50 4 50 888 0 5 45 0 0 240
5 35354 RICAU Bianca 0 0 0 0 1 100 2 80 0 4 50 888 0 888 0 230
6 35353 SANCHEZ CALVETE Sofia 888 0 2 80 888 0 8 32 7 36 8 32 6 40 888 0 0 0 220
7 35347 POKLEPOVIC Agustina 0 0 888 0 2 80 0 0 0 0 2 80 3 60 220
8 35344 PIASER GENOUD Maria Paz 0 0 5 45 6 40 888 0 7 36 0 6 40 888 0 5 45 206
9 35348 SIMARI BIRKNER Guadalupe 888 0 1 100 0 0 3 60 888 0 888 0 888 0 0 0 160

10 35346 PINEYRO Catalina 888 0 888 0 888 0 888 0 2 80 888 0 2 80 888 0 888 0 888 0 160
11 35342 DIEZ PENA Sol 0 0 888 0 888 0 888 0 888 0 888 0 2 80 888 0 2 80 160
12 35351 MOHR BELL Juana 0 0 3 60 888 0 6 40 888 0 0 0 888 0 4 50 150
13 35349 FERNANDEZ AGUDELO Victoria 0 0 0 0 888 0 3 60 4 50 888 0 0 7 36 146
14 35355 PENA PAREDES Jana 999 0 888 0 888 0 7 36 888 0 6 40 5 45 888 0 888 0 888 0 121
15 35352 ZUNEDA Julieta Agustina 888 0 0 888 0 9 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 29
16 35350 CORTI MADERNA Emma Maria 888 0 888 0 888 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 35359 PEREZ DE SOLAY Teresita 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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2024

Pos Pto Pos Pto Pos Pto Pos Pto Pos Pto Pos Pto Pos Pto
1 35355 PENA PAREDES Jana 1 100 2 80 5 45 6 40 3 60 4 50 0 375
2 35354 RICAU Bianca 0 0 2 80 1 100 2 80 1 100 0 360
3 35353 SANCHEZ CALVETE Sofia 3 60 3 60 0 11 24 6 40 0 0 184
4 35345 ANWANDTER SZUDRUKMilla 0 0 888 0 2 80 1 100 888 0 0 180
5 35350 CORTI MADERNA Emma Maria 2 80 1 100 888 0 888 0 888 0 0 0 180
6 35347 POKLEPOVIC Agustina 0 0 1 100 999 0 999 0 2 80 0 180
7 35344 PIASER GENOUD Maria Paz 0 0 888 0 5 45 5 45 3 60 0 150
8 35352 ZUNEDA Julieta Agustina 4 50 4 50 8 32 999 0 999 0 0 0 132
9 35346 PINEYRO Catalina 888 0 888 0 3 60 3 60 888 0 888 0 0 120

10 35351 MOHR BELL Juana 0 0 0 8 32 4 50 888 0 0 82
11 35348 SIMARI BIRKNER Guadalupe 888 0 888 0 6 40 7 36 888 0 0 0 76
12 35357 DANGAVS Sol 888 0 888 0 4 50 10 26 888 0 888 0 0 76
13 35349 FERNANDEZ AGUDELOVictoria 0 0 0 9 29 888 0 5 45 0 74
14 35343 KAST Valentina 0 0 7 36 888 0 7 36 0 0 72
15 35358 DIEZ PENA Mora 0 0 888 0 4 50 888 0 888 0 0 50
16 35342 DIEZ PENA Sol 0 0 0 888 0 888 0 888 0 0 0
17 35359 PEREZ DE SOLAY Teresita 0 0 888 0 999 0 999 0 0 0 0
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2024

Pos Pto Pos Pto Pos Pto Pos Pto Pos Pto Pos Pto Pos Pto Pos Pto Pos Pto
1 30580 ERLAN Pablo Gaspar 1 100 4 50 0 0 3 60 888 0 1 100 888 0 1 100 1 100 510
2 30596 KORTE Joaquin 888 0 1 100 0 0 1 100 1 100 0 0 2 80 888 0 380
3 30592 CARDENAS Felipe 888 0 2 80 888 0 2 80 8 32 0 3 60 3 60 5 45 888 0 357
4 30584 DANTONIO Marco 888 0 888 0 1 100 888 0 888 0 3 60 2 80 888 0 3 60 888 0 300
5 30588 MORETTI Valentino 0 0 2 80 1 100 4 50 4 50 0 0 0 0 280
6 30591 LASRY RONDINA Dorian 888 0 3 60 0 0 6 40 5 45 888 0 4 50 888 0 2 80 275
7 30578 DEL BLANCO Bautista 888 0 888 0 888 0 888 0 2 80 2 80 888 0 1 100 888 0 888 0 260
8 30587 SAIZ Manuel 0 0 888 0 3 60 888 0 888 0 888 0 888 0 4 50 4 50 160
9 30597 PIZZUTI Juan Bautista 0 0 888 0 888 0 888 0 5 45 888 0 2 80 0 0 125

10 30582 ESCRICH IRURZUN Lucas Martin 0 0 888 0 888 0 9 29 888 0 4 50 888 0 888 0 5 45 124
11 30586 SOMMARIVA Salvador 0 0 888 0 888 0 5 45 888 0 888 0 888 0 0 3 60 105
12 30585 CORREA Simon 0 0 888 0 888 0 7 36 7 36 888 0 888 0 0 0 72
13 30595 MAGGIO Lucio 888 0 888 0 0 0 10 26 8 32 888 0 888 0 0 0 58
14 30590 PERRI Joaquin 0 0 888 0 888 0 0 0 888 0 5 45 888 0 888 0 45
15 30594 RODRIGUEZ REGGIANIFaustino 0 0 0 0 888 0 6 40 0 888 0 0 0 40
16 30581 MENGOLINI Martin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 888 0 888 0 0
17 30577 CARETTA ARROYO Franco 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 30579 DOMINGUEZ Juan Francisco 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 30593 GUERENDIAN Justo 0 0 0 0 888 0 888 0 0 888 0 0 0 0
20 30576 LUZZARDI Ignacio 0 0 0 0 888 0 888 0 888 0 888 0 888 0 888 0 0
21 30599 Ortega Morales Bautista 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 30589 PULENTA WEIL Augusto Andres 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 30598 RECALDE LANDA Faustino 0 0 888 0 888 0 888 0 888 0 888 0 888 0 0 0 0
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COPA U18  SLALOM GIGANTE
2024

Pos Pto Pos Pto Pos Pto Pos Pto Pos Pto Pos Pto Pos Pto
1 30584 DANTONIO Marco 1 100 1 100 3 60 3 60 3 60 1 100 0 480
2 30596 KORTE Joaquin 4 50 2 80 4 50 2 80 4 50 4 50 0 360
3 30580 ERLAN Pablo Gaspar 3 60 3 60 6 40 1 100 888 0 888 0 0 260
4 30591 LASRY RONDINA Dorian 2 80 5 45 888 0 5 45 5 45 5 45 0 260
5 30576 LUZZARDI Ignacio 0 0 1 100 888 0 1 100 888 0 0 200
6 30578 DEL BLANCO Bautista 888 0 888 0 2 80 888 0 2 80 888 0 0 160
7 30592 CARDENAS Felipe 5 45 4 50 10 26 888 0 888 0 7 36 0 157
8 30586 SOMMARIVA Salvador 0 0 5 45 888 0 888 0 2 80 0 125
9 30585 CORREA Simon 0 0 14 18 7 36 6 40 0 0 94

10 30582 ESCRICH IRURZUN Lucas Martin 0 0 12 22 6 40 888 0 8 32 0 94
11 30595 MAGGIO Lucio 0 0 888 0 8 32 7 36 0 0 68
12 30587 SAIZ Manuel 0 0 11 24 888 0 888 0 6 40 0 64
13 30598 RECALDE LANDA Faustino 0 0 888 0 9 29 8 32 0 0 61
14 30581 MENGOLINI Martin 0 0 0 999 0 999 0 3 60 0 60
15 30590 PERRI Joaquin 0 0 15 16 999 0 999 0 9 29 0 45
16 30594 RODRIGUEZ REGGIANI Faustino 0 0 7 36 888 0 888 0 0 0 36
17 30593 GUERENDIAN Justo 0 0 8 32 888 0 888 0 0 0 32
18 30588 MORETTI Valentino 0 0 9 29 888 0 888 0 0 0 29
19 30599 Ortega Morales Bautista 0 0 13 20 999 0 999 0 0 0 20
20 30577 CARETTA ARROYO Franco 0 0 0 999 0 999 0 0 0 0
21 30579 DOMINGUEZ Juan Francisco 0 0 0 999 0 999 0 0 0 0
22 30597 PIZZUTI Juan Bautista 0 0 888 0 888 0 888 0 0 0 0
23 30589 PULENTA WEIL Augusto Andres 0 0 888 0 999 0 999 0 0 0 0
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